
 

Bürgertreff Taufkirchen 

 Wochenplan KW 10 vom 4.Mrz.2024 bis 9.Mrz.2024 
 

  Änderungen vorbehalten 

Bürgertreff Taufkirchen, Eschenstrasse 46, Tel.: 089 / 612 03 184 Fax.: 089 / 612 03 103 
Soziale Stadt Taufkirchen, Eschenstrasse 46, Tel.: 089 / 612 03 102 

Stand vom 03.03.2024 

 
Zeit 

Montag 

04.03. 

Dienstag 

05.03. 

Mittwoch 

06.03. 

Donnerstag 

07.03. 

Freitag 

08.03. 

Samstag 

09.03. 

 

09:00 Uhr 

10:00 Uhr 

11:00 Uhr 

12:00 Uhr 

13:00 Uhr 

14:00 Uhr 

15:00 Uhr 

16:00 Uhr 

17:00 Uhr 

18:00 Uhr 

19:00 Uhr 

Internationaler Frauentag       

12:00 - 15:00 

Schulhilfe 
Frau Bilgram 

14:00 - 15:00 

Violas Plausch-
stunde 

Frau Wagner 

13:00 - 14:30 

Hausaufgabenbetreuung 
Frau Herwig 

14:00 - 16:00 

offene Sprechstunde 
Frau Schulze 

14:00 - 17:00 

Repaircafe 

09:00 - 09:30 
Treffpunkt Ramadama 

12:00 - 15:00 

Soziale Stadt 

13:00 - 14:30 

Hausaufga-
benbetreu-

ung 
Frau Herwig 

12:00 - 15:00 

Schulhilfe 
Frau Bilgram 

14:00 - 17:00 

Senioren-
treff 

Frau Riedel 
Frau Schulze 

17:00 - 18:00 

LOTSE 
Powerdeutsch 

16:00 - 17:00 

LOTSE 
offene Sprechstunde 

10:00 - 12:00 

Sprechstunde Polizei 
Herr Zeisel 
Herr Hoppe 

15:30 - 16:30 

Streetwork 
Herr Tillack 

09:00 - 11:00 

Jugend und Familienhilfe 

13:00 - 14:30 

Hausaufgabenbetreuung 
Frau Herwig 

16:00 - 19:00 

Bastelfüchse 
Frau Appoh 

Frau Schulze 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 


